
MerrimackLOCATION:

Administrator
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: May 30, 2018, 02:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK: Theodore Kupper, PECEMETARY EXPANSION

PROJECT:

July 31, 2019COMPLETION DATE:

BOSCAWEN

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81006RA

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
81006RA

BOSCAWEN

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
PIPER, R. M. INC.

141 SMITH BRIDGE RD, PO BOX 490, PLYMOUTH NH 03264-0490
$1,949,000.00 A

BUSBY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
71 ROUTE 111, ATKINSON NH 03811

$2,050,000.00 B

NORTHEAST EARTH MECHANICS INC
159 BARNSTEAD ROAD, PITTSFIELD NH 03263

$2,479,000.00 C
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E PIPER, R. M. INC.
141 SMITH BRIDGE RD

PLYMOUTH, NH 03264-0490

BUSBY CONSTRUCTION CO., 
INC.

71 ROUTE 111
ATKINSON, NH 03811

Items

901 UCEMETERY EXPANSION $2,050,000.00$1,822,041.00 $1,949,000.00 $1,949,000.00 $2,050,000.001.00 $1,822,041.00

$1,822,041.00  $1,949,000.00  $2,050,000.00Totals:
ALTERNATE 81006RA

ADD ALTERNATE #1

991
   

U
   

CONSTRUCT BOX CULVERT AS SHOWN SHEETS C102-
C104-C301-C500-C501-LP102-LI102 & ASSOC 
DETAILS/SPECS 

$285,000.00
  

$426,797.00
   

$279,150.00
  

$279,150.00
  

$285,000.00
  

1.00
  

$426,797.00
  

Alt. Totals:

Totals: $1,822,041.00  $1,949,000.00  $2,050,000.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total

PS&E NORTHEAST EARTH 
MECHANICS INC

159 BARNSTEAD ROAD
PITTSFIELD, NH 03263

Description
Items

901 UCEMETERY EXPANSION $1,822,041.00 $2,479,000.00 $2,479,000.001.00 $1,822,041.00

$1,822,041.00  $2,479,000.00Totals:
ALTERNATE 81006RA

ADD ALTERNATE #1

991
   

U
   

CONSTRUCT BOX CULVERT AS SHOWN SHEETS C102-
C104-C301-C500-C501-LP102-LI102 & ASSOC 
DETAILS/SPECS 

 
  

$426,797.00
   

$350,000.00
  

$350,000.00
  

 
  

1.00
  

$426,797.00
  

Alt. Totals:

Totals: $1,822,041.00  $2,479,000.00
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